Coloc. Num. Atleta

00 N O U WN

126
186
123
189
133
145
140
146

MARCELA NARDEZ BRANCO DIAVAN
MARIA EDUARDA NOGUEIRA

NATALIA SALEMA DE CARVALHO
GABRIELA CAMPOSTRINI

DANIELLE FERNANDES DONADIO
LARISSA RODRIGUES OLEGARIO CORREA
RACHEL VELMOVITSKY

GIOVANNA SALVATTI RAFAGNIN

TRANCOSO BEACH RUN

10KM FEM
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

Equipe

F 44 FO099 - VICIO POR CORRIDA

F 23 F0099 -

F 26 FO099 - SANTIAGO ASCENCO

F 31 F0099 1

F 35 FO099 2 NAO TENHO

F 26 FO099 3 NAO TENHO

F 27 FO099 4 NAO TENHO

F 25 FO099 5 . FeG
NEW TIME CRONOMETRAGEM

SUJEITO ALTERACOES

Liquido
00:44:40
00:50:25
00:51:57
00:53:41
01:02:00
01:02:01
01:04:59
01:13:48

Bruto
00:44:46
00:50:52
00:52:15
00:53:48
01:02:20
01:02:19
01:05:15
01:14:17
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